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Glenn Dale (Maryland, USA) Moving Online Auction - Petworth Lane

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

Title

Cabinet - C

Dining and Party - A

End Tables- B

Decor and More - A

Sofa- C

Armchair - C

Animal Prints- A

End Tables- A

Coffee Table- C

Lamps- A

Vintage Typewriter - A
Mirror and More - A
Large Wall Mirror - C
Safari Prints- A

Vintage |ce Cream Maker - A
Plant Stands - A

Ceiling Fan and Blades - A
Kitchen Table- C

Vinyl Records - A

Celling Fan - A

Chandelier - B

Signed Qil Painting - C
Cut Glassand More - A
Lenox Baby and More- A
Wall Mirror - C

Royal Blue Dishware - A
Polish China- A

3 Baking Racks - A

Home Decor - A

Ceramic Decor and More- A
Ceramic Decor and More - A
Kitchen Table- C
Loveseat - C

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 19 7:.00pm ET

Lot

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0190

Title

Wall Mirror - A

5 Chairs- B

Coffee Table- C

Decor and More- A
Wall Mirror - A

Wall Mirror - A

Framed Prints - A

Pair of End Tables- B
File Cabinet - B
Stadium Seats - C
Lamp Table- B

Theatre Seat - C
Bookshelf - C

Decor - A

Books and Media- B
Sofa- C

Speakers and Projection System - A
6 Chairs- B

Vintage Bed - C

Asian Table- A
Vintage Chairs - A
Barware and More - A
Haier Freezer - C
Frigidaire Refrigerator - C
Vintage Pool Table- C
Tony Little Gazelle- C
Total Gym - B

Sharp Stereo System - A
Drapes- A

Stadium Seats - C
Round Table- C

3 Bar Chairs- B

Ceiling Fan and Light Fixture - B
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Lot Title

0191 CeilingFan-B

0192 CeilingFan-B

0193 Tiffany Light Fixture - B
0194 ShopVac- A

0195 Chandelier Base- C
0196 2 Ladders- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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